
9:00 - 9:55 9:55 - 10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45- 12:40 12:40-1:35 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:25
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Monday SAPM PM IRLL/ IBADS CB SHRM/IP SDM
Tuesday SAPM IFSFM PM CB SHRM IRLL/IP
Wednesday SAPM PM IRLL/ IBADS CB IFSFM SDM
Thursday SAPM IP IFSFM CB SHRM/IBADS SDM
Friday Mentor/Mentee IRLL/IBADS SDM SHRM/IP IFSFM PM

S. No. Subject Code

1
MBADS1-
321

2
MBADD1-
321

3
MBADD1-
322

4
MBADD2-
321

5
MBADD2-
322

6
MBADD3-
321

7
MBADD3-
322

8
MBADD4-
321

9
MBADD4-
322

9:00 - 9:55 9:55 - 10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45- 12:40 12:40-1:35 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:25
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Monday SBE OB LBE BC ME
Tuesday BC OB AFM BS ME
Wednesday BS OB AFM LBE ME
Thursday BS OB SBE LBE AFM
Friday BS LBE AFM Mentor-Mentee ME

S. No. Subject Code

1
MBADD2-
201

Library LUNCH

Subject Name Faculty Name

Organizational Behaviour (OB)
Ms. Harpal Kaur

Introduction to Business Analytics and Data 
Sciences (IBADS)

Ms. Ramandeep Kaur

Introdcution to Python (IP) Ms. Amanpreet Kaur

MBA - 1st Semester (July-November 2025)     Room No. (C-023)

Strategic HRM  (SHRM) Ms. Harpal Kaur

Consumer Behaviour (CB) Dr. Simarjit Kaur

Sales and Distribution Management (SDM) Mr. Amritpal Singh

Indian Financial System and Financial 
Management (IFSFM)

Ms. Manju Rani

Security Analysis & Portfolio Management 
(SAPM) 

Dr. Pritpal Singh Bhullar

Industrial Relation and Labour Laws (IRLL) Ms. Harpal Kaur

MBA - 3rd Semester (July-November 2025)    Room No. (C-026/C-018)

LUNCH

Subject Name Faculty Name

Project Management (PM) Ms. Arpita Bhattacharya



2
MBADD2-
202

3 Legal Business Environment  (LBE)

MBADD2-
203

4
MBADD2-
204

5
MBADD2-
205

6
MBADD2-
206

7
MBADD2-
207

9:00 - 9:55 9:55 - 10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45- 12:40 12:40-1:35 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:25
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Monday AI BE IM Mentor-Mentee
Tuesday BL AI BE IM Library ASM

Wednesday BL AI BE IM Library ASM

Thursday BL IM ASM
Friday BL Library BE ASM

S. No.
Subject 
Code

1 BMBAS1-501

2 BMBAS1-502

3 BMBAS1-503

4 BMBAS1-504

5 BMBAS1-505

6 BMBAS1-506

7

9:00 - 9:55 9:55 - 10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45- 12:40 12:40-1:35 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:25
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Monday SAPM PM IRLL/ IBADS CB SHRM/IP SDM

BBA - 7th Semester (July-November 2025)

LUNCH

Financial Analysis & Modeling Lab (FAML) 
Ms. Gurdas Singh

Seminar on Training Report (STR)

Artificial Intelligence Ms Manveer kaur

Investment Management (IM)
Ms. Shubhkarman Kaur

Advertising & Sales Management (ASM)
Ms. Varkha

Business Law (BL)
Mr. Gagandeep Singh

LUNCH

FAML

FAML

Subject Name Faculty Name

Business Environment (BE)
Dr. Simarjit Kaur

Sustainable Business Environment (SBE) Dr. Rozy Rani

Business Communication (BC)
Dr. Puneet Bansal

BBA - 5th Semester (July-November 2025)

Accounting for Mangers (AFM)
Ms. Shivani Sharma

Mr. Gagandeep Singh

Business Statistics (BS) Ms. Arpita Bhattachariya

Managerial Economics (ME)
Ms. Sonali



Tuesday SAPM PM IRLL CB IFSFM SHRM/IP
Wednesday SAPM PM IRLL/ IBADS CB IFSFM SDM
Thursday SAPM IP IFSFM CB SHRM/IBADS SDM
Friday Mentor/Mentee IRLL/IBADS SDM SHRM/IP IFSFM

S. No. Subject Code
1 MBADS1-321
2 MBADD1-321
3 MBADD1-322
4 MBADD2-321
5 MBADD2-322
6 MBADD3-321
7 MBADD3-322
8 MBADD4-321
9 MBADD4-322

9:00 - 9:55 9:55 - 10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45- 12:40 12:40-1:35 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:25
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Monday MCS M&A IM BIA BCPD

Tuesday BIA MCS M&A MR
Wednesday MCS M&A IM BCPD

Thursday BIA MR BCPD IM
Friday MCS M&A MR BIA BCPD

S. No. Subject Code

1 BMBAS1-901

2 BMBAS1-902

3 BMBAS1-903

4 BMBAS1-904

5 BMBAS1-905

6 BMBAS1-906

7 BMBAS1-907

9:00 - 9:55 9:55 - 10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45- 12:40 12:40-1:35 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:25
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Statistics Research lab (SRL) Dr. Pritpal Singh Bhullar

BBA - 1st Semester  Section C (July-November 2025) ROOM NO- C124

Market Research (MR) Dr. Rozy Rani

Management Control System (MCS) Dr. Puneet Bansal

Business Communication and Personality 
Development (BCPD)

Ms. Harpal Kaur

Merger & Acquisition (M&A) Dr. Pritpal Singh Bhullar

Business Intelligence & Analytics (BIA) Computational Science Faculty

Industrial Management (IM) Dr. Samandeep Kaur 

LUNCH

Subject Name Faculty Name

Sales and Distribution Management (SDM) Mr. Amritpal Singh
Introduction to Business Analytics and Data Sciences (IBADS)Computational Science Faculty
Introdcution to Python (IP) Computational Science Faculty

Industrial Relation and Labour Laws (IRLL) Ms. Harpal Kaur
Strategic HRM  (SHRM) Ms. Harpal Kaur
Consumer Behaviour (CB) Dr. Simarjit Kaur

Project Management (PM) Ms Arpita Bhattacharya
Indian Financial System and Financial Management (IFSFM) Ms Nandini
Security Analysis & Portfolio Management (SAPM) Dr. Pritpal Singh Bhullar

LUNCH

Subject Name Faculty Name



Monday FA PPM BSL
Tuesday FA General English PPM IKS BSL

Wednesday FA PPM BC-I BSL
Thursday FA ESS BC-I IKS

Friday General English PPM ESS BSL

S. No. Subject Code

1
BBADS1- 

111

2
BBADS1- 

112

3
BBADS1- 

113

4
BBADS1- 

114

5
BBADS1- 

115

6
BBADS1- 

116

7
BBADS1- 

117

8
BBADS1- 

118

9:00 - 9:55 9:55 - 10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45- 12:40 12:40-1:35 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:25
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Monday ESS BSL BC-I PPM FA
Tuesday BSL General English PPM FA
Wednesday ESS PPM FA
Thursday BC-I BSL General English IKS
Friday IKS BSL PPM FA

S. No. Subject Code
1 BBADS1- 111
2 BBADS1- 112
3 BBADS1- 113
4 BBADS1- 114
5 BBADS1- 116
6 BBADS1- 117
7 BBADS1- 118
8 BBADS1- 115

9:00 - 9:55 9:55 - 10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45- 12:40 12:40-1:35 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:25
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

BBA - 1st Semester  Section A (July-November 2025) (Room no- C-123)

General English Ms. Aditi
Environmental Science & Sustainability (ESS)

Basic Spreadsheet Tools Lab (BSTL) Ms. Ramandeep Kaur
Indian Knowledge System (IKS) Ms. Raj Bharti

Ms. Manmeet

Financial Accounting (FA) Ms. Shivani Sharma
Business Statistics and Logic (BSL) Mr. Raj Bharti
Business Communicatiion - I (BC-I) Dr. Ramanjot Kaur

Principles & Practice of Management (PPM) Ms. Ramandeep Kaur

BBA - 1st Semester  Section B (July-November 2025) (Room no C126)

LUNCH

Subject Name Faculty Name

BSTL (B)
BSTL (B)

Environmental Science & Sustainability (ESS)

General English Ms. Aditi

Basic Spreadsheet Tools Lab (BSTL) Dr. Ramanjot Kaur

Indian Knowledge System (IKS) Mr. Raj Bharti

Ms. Sukhnoor Kaur

Financial Accounting (FA) Ms. Shivani Sharma

Business Statistics and Logic (BSL) Mr. Raj Bharti

Business Communicatiion - I (BC-I) Dr. Ramanjot Kaur

Principles & Practice of Management (PPM) Ms. Ramandeep Kaur

LUNCH

Subject Name Faculty Name

BSTL



Monday PPM FA (A) BSL General English
Tuesday FA (A) BC-I, BBA 1stA BSL ESS
WednesdayPPM FA (A) BC-I, BBA 1stA BSL General English
Thursday PPM IKS BSL ESS
Friday PPM FA (A) IKS

S. No. Subject Code

1
BBADS1- 
111

2
BBADS1- 
112

3
BBADS1- 
113

4
BBADS1- 
114

5
BBADS1- 
116

6
BBADS1- 
117

7
BBADS1- 
118

8
BBADS1- 
115

9:00 - 9:55 9:55 - 10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45- 12:40 12:40-1:35 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:25
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Monday FBI Library HRM MM FM POM

Tuesday FBI MM FM POM

Wednesday FBI Libraty HRM MM FM

Thursday HRM MM POM

Friday FBI POM Mentor Mentee HRM FM

S. No. Subject Code

1 BMBAS1-301

2 BMBAS1-302

3 BMBAS1-303

4 BMBAS1-304
Prodcution and Operation Management 
(POM)

Ms. Arpita Bhattacharya

Human Resource Management (HRM) Dr. Arshdeep Kaur

Financial Management (FM) Dr. Astha Jain

Marketing Management (MM)
Ms. Mehakdeep Kaur

BBA - 3rd Semester  Section B (July-November 2025) (Room no- LT-110)

LUNCH

Subject Name Faculty Name

ASTDL

General English Ms. Aditi

Environmental Science & Sustainability (ESS)

Ms. Sukhnoor Kaur

Ms. Manmeet

Business Communicatiion - I (BC-I)

Basic Spreadsheet Tools Lab (BSTL)

Dr. Ramanjot Kaur

Indian Knowledge System (IKS)
Mr. Raj Bharti

Principles & Practice of Management (PPM) Ms. Ramandeep Kaur

Financial Accounting (FA) Ms. Shivani Sharma

Business Statistics and Logic (BSL)
Ms. Raj Bharti

LUNCH

Subject Name Faculty Name

BSTL



5 BMBAS1-305

6 BMBAS1-306

9:00 - 9:55 9:55 - 10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45- 12:40 12:40-1:35 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:25

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Monday HRM FM MM FBI

Tuesday POM FM Library MM FBI

Wednesday HRM FM POM Library MM

Thursday HRM FM POM Library FBI

Friday HRM Mentor - Mentee POM FBI MM

S. No.
Subject 
Code

1 BMBAS1-301

2 BMBAS1-302

3 BMBAS1-303

4 BMBAS1-304

5 BMBAS1-305

6 BMBAS1-306

9:00 - 9:55 9:55 - 10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45- 12:40 12:40-1:35 1:30-2:30
1 2 3 4 5 6

Monday IFRS OR
Tuesday MFS IFRS FRMB

Wednesday MFS FRMB IFRS
Thursday MFS FRMB OR

Friday OR MFS FRMB SM

S. No. Subject Code
1 BMCMS1-904
2 BMCMS1-903
3 BMCMS1-901
4 BMCMS1-902

OR Ms. Shivani Sharma
FRMB Dr. Pritpal Singh

MFS Dr. Simarjeet Kaur
IFRS Mr. Gurdas singh

B.Com - 9th Semester (July-November 2025)     Room No. (C-119)

LUNCH

Subject Name Faculty Name

BBA - 3rd Semester  Section A (July-November 2025) (Room no- LT-109)

LUNCH

Subject Name Faculty Name

Human Resource Management (HRM) Dr. Arshdeep Kaur

Financial Management (FM) Dr. Astha Jain

Advanced Statisitcs Tools and Data 
Visulaization Lab (ASTDL)

Ms. Jaspreet Kaur

Marketing Management (MM)
Ms. Mehakdeep Kaur

Prodcution and Operation Management 
(POM)

Ms. Arpita Bhattacharya

Fundamental of Banking & Insurance (FBI) Dr. Ramanjot Kaur

Fundamental of Banking & Insurance (FBI) Dr. Ramanjot Kaur

Advanced Statisitcs Tools and Data 
Visulaization Lab (ASTDL)

Dr. Astha Jain



5 BMCMS1-905
6 BMCMS1-906

9:00 - 9:55 9:55 - 10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45- 12:40 12:40-1:35 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:25
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Monday IM POT Library BACG
Tuesday POT BACG Library AI GBE
Wednesday IM GBE Library AI BACG
Thursday IM GBE Library POT BACG
Friday

AI IM GBE
Mentor- 
Mentee

POT

S. No.
Subject 
Code

1
BMCMS1-
501

2
BMCMS1-
502

3
BMCMS1-
503

4
BMCMS1-
504

5
BMCMS1-
505

9:00 - 9:55 9:55 - 10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45- 12:40 12:40-1:35 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:25
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Monday ITL FCF MA
Tuesday FRM PM Library FCF
Wednesday FRM PM FCF ITL MA
Thursday FRM PM Library ITL FCF MA
Friday FRM PM Mentor Mentee ITL MA

S. No. Subject Code

1
BMCMS1-

301

2
BMCMS1-

302

3
BMCMS1-

303
Dr. Rozy Rani

FM&SL

Management Accounting (MA) Ms. Khuswinder Kaur

Income Tax Law (ITL) Ms. Sonali Sharma

Fundamental of Research Methodology 
(FRM)

B.Com - 3rd Semester  (Section A)  (July-November 2025) (Room no-LT- 101)

LUNCH

Subject Name Faculty Name

Global Business Environment (GBE) Mr. Gurdas Singh

Production and Operation Technology (POT)

Ms. Shubhkarman Kaur

Artificial Intelligence (AI)

Ms. Arpita Bhattacharya

Ms. Manveer Kaur

Investment Management (IM)

B.Com - 5th Semester (July-November 2025)     Room No. (C-014)

LUNCH

Subject Name Faculty Name
Business Auditing and Corproate 
Governance (BACG)

Ms. Shubhkarman Kaur

Dr. Puneet Bansal
ACA Mr. Gagandeep Singh
SM



4
BMCMS1-

304

5
BMCMS1-

305
6 BMCMS1-306

9:00 - 9:55 9:55 - 10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45- 12:40 12:40-1:35 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:25
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Monday FCF MA ITL Mentor -Mentee FRM
Tuesday ITL FRM PM

Wednesday FCF MA PM
Thursday FCF MA ITL PM FRM

Friday FCF MA ITL LIBRARY FRM PM

S. No. Subject Code

1
BMCMS1-

301

2
BMCMS1-

302

3
BMCMS1-

303

4
BMCMS1-

304

5
BMCMS1-

305
6 BMCMS1-

306

9:00 - 9:55 9:55 - 10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45- 12:40 12:40-1:35 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:25
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Monday ITL FRM MA PM FCF

Tuesday ITL FRM MA Library PM
Wednesday PM MA FCF

Thursday ITL FRM MA FCF
Friday ITL FRM Library PM Mentor Mentee FCF

S. No. Subject Code

1
BMCMS1-

301

2
BMCMS1-

302

Management Accounting (MA) Ms. Khuswinder Kaur

Income Tax Law (ITL) Ms. Sonali Sharma

B.Com - 3rd Semester  (Section C)  (July-November 2025)     Room No. (LT-201)

LUNCH

Subject Name Faculty Name

FMSL

B.Com - 3rd Semester  (Section B)  (July-November 2025)     Room No. (LT-105)

Subject Name Faculty Name

Ms. Khuswinder Kaur

Ms. Sonali Sharma

FMSL
FMSL

Management Accounting (MA)

Income Tax Law (ITL)

LUNCH

Dr. Rozy Rani

Mr. Amritpal Singh 

Ms. Manju Rani

Ms. Khuswinder KaurFinancial Modeling and Statistical Lab 
(FMSL)

Fundamental of Research Methodology 
(FRM)

Principles of Marketing (PM)

Fundamental of Corproate Finance

Financial Modeling and Statistical Lab (FMSL) Ms. Manmeet Kaur

Principles of Marketing (PM) Mr. Amritpal Singh 

Fundamental of Corproate Finance Ms. Manju Rani



3
BMCMS1-

303

4
BMCMS1-

304

5
BMCMS1-

305
6 BMCMS1-

306

9:00 - 9:55 9:55 - 10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45- 12:40 12:40-1:35 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:25
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Monday FA FBM IIB PME BC-I
Tuesday FA FBM IIB BC-I
Wednesday FA FBM IIB GE PME
Thursday FA ESS PME
Friday GE ESS PME FBM

S. No. Subject Code

1
BCOMS1-

111

2
BCOMS1-

112

3
BCOMS1-

113

4
BCOMS1-

114

5
BCOMS1-

115
6 BCOMS1-

116

7
BCOMS1-

117

8
BCOMS1-

118

9:00 - 9:55 9:55 - 10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45- 12:40 12:40-1:35 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:25
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Monday ESS FA FBM IIB
Tuesday PME FA BC-I FBM GE
Wednesday PME FA FBM IIB
Thursday PME BC-I FBM IIB
Friday PME                                                                                                                           FA GE

B.Com - 1st Semester  (Section B)  (July-November 2025)     Room No. (LT-208)

LUNCH

BSTL

BSTL

Environmental Science & Sustainability (ESS) Mr. Raj Bharti

BST
BST

General English (GE) Ms. Riya

Basic Spreadsheet Tools Lab (BSTL) Ms. Sheetal Rani

Introdcution ot International Business (IIB) Ms. Neha

Financial Accounting (FA) Ms. Sheetal Rani

Principle of Micro-Economics (PME)
Ms. Kamal

Busienss Communication - I (BC-I) Ms. Gurpreet Kaur

Fundamental of Business Management 
(FBM)

Ms. Sukhnoor Kaur

B.Com - 1st Semester  (Section A)  (July-November 2025)     Room No. (LT-204)

LUNCH

Subject Name Faculty Name

Principles of Marketing (PM) Mr. Amritpal Singh 

Fundamental of Corproate Finance Ms. Manju Rani

Financial Modeling and Statistical Lab 
(FMSL)

Ms. Manmeet Kaur

Fundamental of Research Methodology 
(FRM)

Dr. Rozy Rani



S. No. Subject Code

1
BCOMS1-

111

2
BCOMS1-

112

3
BCOMS1-

113

4
BCOMS1-

114

5
BCOMS1-

115
6 BCOMS1-

116

7
BCOMS1-

117

8
BCOMS1-

118

9:00 - 9:55 9:55 - 10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45- 12:40 12:40-1:35 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:25
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Monday IIB PME FA FBM
Tuesday IIB BC-I PME FA GE FBM
Wednesday IIB ESS PME FA FBM
Thursday ESS GE FA FBM
Friday PME BC-I

S. No. Subject Code

1
BCOMS1-

111

2
BCOMS1-

112

3
BCOMS1-

113

4
BCOMS1-

114

5
BCOMS1-

115
6 BCOMS1-

116

7
BCOMS1-

117

8
BCOMS1-

118

Introdcution ot International Business (IIB) Ms. Neha

Environmental Science & Sustainability (ESS) Mr. Raj Bharti

Busienss Communication - I (BC) Ms. Gurpreet Kaur

General English (GE) Ms. Riya

Basic Spreadsheet Tools Lab (BSSTL) Ms. Neha

Fundamental of Business Management 
(FBM)

Ms. Sukhnoor Kaur

Financial Accounting (FA) Ms. Sheetal Rani

Principle of Micro-Economics (PME)
Ms. Kamal

B.Com - 1st Semester  (Section C)  (July-November 2025)     Room No. (LT-209)

LUNCH

Subject Name Faculty Name

BST LAB
BST LAB

Introdcution ot International Business (IIB)

Environmental Science & Sustainability (ESS)

Ms. Neha

Mr. Raj Bharti

Busienss Communication - I (BC-I) Ms. Gurpreet Kaur

General English (GE) Ms. Riya

Basic Spreadsheet Tools Lab (BSSTL) Ms. Kamal

Fundamental of Business Management 
(FBM)

Ms. Sukhnoor Kaur

Financial Accounting (FA) Ms. Sheetal Rani

Principle of Micro-Economics (PME)
Ms. Kamal

Subject Name Faculty Name



9:00 - 9:55 9:55 - 10:50 10:50-11:45 11:45- 12:40 12:40-1:35 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:25
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Monday PME (C-014) ESS (LT-209) FBM (LT- 101) IIB (LT-105) GE (LT-201) BC-I (LT-105)

Tuesday FBM (C-014) GE (LT-110) PME (C-014) FA (LT-208)
Wednesday FBM (C-014) BC-I (LT-109) PME (C-014) FA (LT-208)
Thursday FBM (C-014) FA (LT-209) IIB (LT-208) PME (C-014)
Friday IIB (LT-204) ESS (C-014) FA (LT-208)

S. No. Subject Code

1
BCOMS1-

111

2
BCOMS1-

112

3
BCOMS1-

113

4
BCOMS1-

114

5
BCOMS1-

115
6 BCOMS1-

116

7
BCOMS1-

117

8
BCOMS1-

118Environmental Science & Sustainability (ESS)
Mr. Jaspreet Kaur

General English (GE) Ms. Riya

Basic Spreadsheet Tools Lab (BSSTL) Mr. Jaspreet Kaur

Introdcution ot International Business (IIB) Ms. Neha

Financial Accounting (FA) Ms. Sheetal Rani

Principle of Micro-Economics (PME)
Ms. Kamal

Busienss Communication - I (BC) Ms. Gurpreet Kaur

Fundamental of Business Management 
(FBM)

Ms. Sukhnoor Kaur

B.Com - 1st Semester  (Section D)  (July-November 2025)     Room No. (Mentioned after every lecture )

LUNCH

Subject Name Faculty Name

BS&TL 

BS&TL



3:25 - 4:20 4:20-5:00
8 9

3:25 - 4:20 4:20-5:00
8 9

MBA - 1st Semester (July-November 2025)     Room No. (C-023)

MBA - 3rd Semester (July-November 2025)    Room No. (C-026/C-018)



3:25 - 4:20 4:20-5:00
8 9

3:25 - 4:20 4:20-5:00
8 9

BBA - 7th Semester (July-November 2025)

FAML

FAML

BBA - 5th Semester (July-November 2025)



3:25 - 4:20 4:20-5:00
8 9

3:25 - 4:20 4:20-5:00
8 9

BBA - 1st Semester  Section C (July-November 2025) ROOM NO- C124

SRL

SRL



3:25 - 4:20 4:20-5:00
8 9

3:25 - 4:20 4:20-5:00
8 9

BBA - 1st Semester  Section A (July-November 2025) (Room no- C-123)

BBA - 1st Semester  Section B (July-November 2025) (Room no C126)

BSTL (B)
BSTL (B)

BSTL

BSTL



3:25 - 4:20 4:20-5:00
8 9

BBA - 3rd Semester  Section B (July-November 2025) (Room no- LT-110)

ASTDL

ASTDL

BSTL
BSTL



3:25 - 4:20 4:20-5:00

8 9

2:30-3:25 3:25 - 4:20 4:20-5:00
7 8 9

SM

SM

OR
SM

IFRS

B.Com - 9th Semester (July-November 2025)     Room No. (C-119)

ACA
ACA

BBA - 3rd Semester  Section A (July-November 2025) (Room no- LT-109)

ASTDL

ASTDL



3:25 - 4:20 4:20-5:00
8 9

3:25 - 4:20 4:20-5:00
8 9

FM&SL

B.Com - 3rd Semester  (Section A)  (July-November 2025) (Room no-LT- 101)

B.Com - 5th Semester (July-November 2025)     Room No. (C-014)



3:25 - 4:20 4:20-5:00
8 9

3:25 - 4:20 4:20-5:00
8 9

B.Com - 3rd Semester  (Section C)  (July-November 2025)     Room No. (LT-201)

FMSL

B.Com - 3rd Semester  (Section B)  (July-November 2025)     Room No. (LT-105)



3:25 - 4:20 4:20-5:00
8 9

 

3:25 - 4:20 4:20-5:00
8 9

B.Com - 1st Semester  (Section B)  (July-November 2025)     Room No. (LT-208)

BSTL

BSTL

BST
BST

B.Com - 1st Semester  (Section A)  (July-November 2025)     Room No. (LT-204)



  

3:25 - 4:20 4:20-5:00
8 9

B.Com - 1st Semester  (Section C)  (July-November 2025)     Room No. (LT-209)

BST LAB



3:25 - 4:20 4:20-5:00
8 9

BC-I (LT-105)

B.Com - 1st Semester  (Section D)  (July-November 2025)     Room No. (Mentioned after every lecture )

BS&TL 

BS&TL


